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TOP HONORS

THESPY FESTIVAL

Event School Troupe Nr Students Selection Top Honor

Costume Construction CORAL REEF SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Aug-44 Sidney Scholl sscholl633@coralreefhigh.org 7863891522Cinderella TH

Costume Construction B ROBERT MORGAN EDUCATIONAL CENTER 86692 Katty Rubio katrubio18@gmail.com (786) 398-1712Seussical by Lynn Ahrens *SA TH

Costume Construction B MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Sophia  Fabricio sophia@fab.com 3057851715My Fair Lady TH

Costume Construction B CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL 87951 Christopher Ramos cramos23333@columbushs.com 305-972-7504Little Shop of Horrors TH

Costume Design MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Michael Crenshaw crenshaw@mas.com 305-785-1715American Psycho TH

Costume Design B MIAMI BEACH SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 80391 Davianna Iniro Davianna@loffredo.com 3054585464Blood Wedding--Lorca TH

Costume Design B NEW WORLD SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 83598 Julian Gonzalez 0431806@students.dadeschools.net 7863463344Macbeth - William Shakespeare TH

Costume Design B SOUTH DADE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Aug-37 Ana  Bellizzio anab@espi.com 7867285224Into The WoodsAna TH

Duet Acting CORAL GABLES SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 80476 Alejandro Garnier alejandro@bee.com 3056063510; David Pasternac david@bee.com 3056063510The Odd Couple TH

Duet Acting B MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Ernesto Roque roque@mas.com 3057851715; Nina Minaya minaya@mas.com 3057851715The Big Bang TH

Duet Acting C Florida Christian High School 87242 Gabriel  Martinez gabriel.martinez@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Melanie  Gonzalez melanie.gonzalez@floridachristian.org 3053338713Love Sick TH

Duet Acting C BELEN JESUIT (HS) 84666 Max Scanziani mscanziani25@belenwolverines.org 305-986-8162; Maximo Garcia-Tunon mgarcia25@belenwolverines.org 786-553-0019Reel Stuff - Mary Hall Surface TH

Duet Acting C NORTH MIAMI BEACH SENIOR HIGH 3206 Jeniah Paul Jeniah@smith.com 3053368643; Kyla Black Kyla@smith.com 3053368643Second Class by Brad Slaight TH

Duet Acting D GULLIVER PREP (HS) 82450 Sophia  Lambert lamsop20@stu.gulliverprep.org 7866130223; Valeria Bigott bigo011@stu.gulliverprep.org 786-201-6516Parallel Lives TH

Duet Acting D HIALEAH GARDENS SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 87474 Ashley Manzanares dsubvbsbv@gmail.com 7863255550; Laura  Gonzalez-Leite dhjbadjhvbdj@gmail.com 7863255550Almost Maine- John Cariani TH

Duet Acting D DR MICHAEL M. KROP SENIOR HIGH 5927 Jaliah Nelson jnel@krop.net 3056526808; Zackary Martin zmar@krop.net 3056526808Dearly Departed- David Botrell TH

Duet Musical PALMER TRINITY SCHOOL(HS) Aug-58 Isabel Papp ipap@gmail.com 7862719839; Nicole  Ratmiroff cpotter5@gmail.com 7862719839Somethings are meant to be- Little Women TH

Duet Musical MIAMI ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL (HS) 87590 Alex Ambroise studnent104@mac.com 95426214407; Mariana Miranda richelly.edwin.mariana@gmail.com 7873228400â€œWhat You Mean to Meâ€• -  Finding Neverland TH

Duet Musical B SOUTH DADE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Aug-37 Alexandra Serrano alexandras@espi.com 7863874002; Nicole Lechin nicolel@espi.com 9547908572For Good/Wicked TH

Duet Musical C MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Ianna Velazquez ianna@velazquez.com 3057851715; Jaylin Gargurevich jgar@mas.com 3057851715The Dark I Know Well - Spring Awakening TH

Duet Musical C MIAMI PALMETTO SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 81298 Gabriella Ortega GabyOrtega@Barson.com 3057330430; Michael Mezias michaelmezias@Barson.com 786-527-5758Only Us - Dear Evan Hansen TH

Duet Musical D MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Luna Irizarry irizarry@mas.com 305-785-1715; Soleil Irizarry SIrizarry@mas.com 3057851715Two Peas in a Pod - Grey Gardens TH

Duet Musical D GULLIVER PREP (HS) 82450 Julia Piquet piqu011@stu.gulliverprep.org 7862663293; Siena McKelvey mcke071@stu.gulliverprep.org (786)-732-5040Our Little World from Into the Woods TH

Duet Musical D Don Soffer Aventura High School 10006 Julia Lima julialimacsusa@gmail.com 3054695757; Mia Biton miabiton@gmail.com 7862816211I will never leave you - side show TH

Duet Musical E ST. BRENDAN HIGH SCHOOL 2037 Dorianne  Martel  2024dmartel213@stbhs.org 3058781687; Julian  Amores  2024jamores019@stbhs.org 3058781687Written in the Stars - Aida TH

Duet Musical E FELIX VARELA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 86162 Cassandra Pereira ms.a8789@dadeschools.net 3053381186; Elliot Aleman Ms.A87dku@dadeschools.net 305-338-1186The End of the Line- The Theory of Relativity TH

Duet Musical E NEW WORLD SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 83598 Emily Greene emilysofiagreene@gmail.com (305) 978-7084; Satine Sorensen 0435234@students.dadeschools.net 7862464427It Comes As No Surprise - Doctor Zhivago TH

Ensemble Acting Florida Christian High School 87242 Alejandro Canino alejandro.canino@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Alejandro Menendez alejandromenendez@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Andrew De Paula andrew.depaula@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Brett Vignau brettvignau@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Daniela Navarro dani@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Emanuel Gonzalez egonza@gmail.com 3053338713; Gabriel  Martinez gabriel.martinez@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Gabriela Gongora gabrielagongora@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Gabriella Portillo gabriella.portillo@floridachristian.org 305-333-8713; Isa Prado isa.prado@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Isaac Treto itreto@flroidachristain.org 3053338713; Joshua Vasquez joshuavasquez@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Lyanna Caballero lyannacaballero@floridachristian.org 3053338713; Morgan  Munoz morgan.munoz@floridachristian.org 305-333-8713; Santiago Alvarez santiago.alvarez@floridachristian.org 3053338713Peter and the Starcatcher TH

Ensemble Acting MIAMI ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL (HS) 87590 Alexandra Dreszer student8@mac.com 9542614407; Martina Cuarterola student4@mac.com 9542614407; Olivia Harrison student18@gmail.com 9542614407Tarantino Variations TH

Ensemble Acting B MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Agatha Simunovic agatha@simuno.com 3057851715; Ashley  Prol prol@mas.com 3057851715; Camille Lappost lappost@mas.com 3057851715 ; Carolina Garcia caro@mas.com 3057851715; Elizabeth Spataro espo@mas.com 3057851715; Elizabeth Villoldo Elizabeth@mas.com 3057851715; Gaia Novaselic gnova@mas.com 3057851715; Gianna Valdes gigi@mas.com 7862104642; Jennifer  Lohr lohr@mas.com 3057851715; Julia  Tavares jtaa@mas.com 3057851715; Maggie Curiel curiel@mas.com 3057851715 ; Maximo Amador amador@mas.com 3057851715; Ryan Escorcia rye@mas.com 3057851715; Samantha Zaitman zait@mas.com 3057851715; Sofia Gonzalez sgonz@mas.com 3057851715Kabuki Lady Macbeth TH

Ensemble Acting C CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS HIGH SCHOOL 87951 Alexander Naranjo-Sanchez anaranjo-sanchez25308@columbushs.com 786-214-0242; Nick Sutton nsutton23389@columbushs.com 786-371-1851; Sebastian Arana sarana25022@columbushs.com 305-345-2574Good Cop Bad Cop - Ian McWethy and Jason Pizzarello TH

Ensemble Acting D DR MICHAEL M. KROP SENIOR HIGH 5927 Bianca Roach broa@krop.net 3056526808; Dana  Ladd dlad@krop.net 3056526808; Garsha Mompoint 0419159@students.dadeschools.net 3057106053; Jaliah Nelson jnel@krop.net 3056526808; Markaya Belidor 0426163@students.dadeschools.net 7862278028; Rachella Scott 0424788@students.dadeschools.net 3052836250; Samirah Garrison 0346425@students.dadeschools.net 7864261910For Colored Girls Who- Ntzoke Shange TH

Large Group Musical HIALEAH GARDENS SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 87474 Amelia Jimenez rosales@daadeschools.net 7863255550; Angela  Soto hdjsdjfb@gmail.com 7863255550; Angelina  Cruz jdsbsdkbv@gmail.com 7863255550; Belany Alonso 33333hscbsh@gmail.com 7863255550; Brianna Orozco jdsbsdjsdj@gmail.com 7863255550; Dulce  Urrutia uedbshcjasjh@gmail.com 7863255550; Isabela  Matos  sdncjunvujdf@dadeschools.net 78632555550; Joscelyn Tellez sjdbasjhbvejh@gmail.com 7863255550; Kaitlyn Perez rorororo@dadeschools.net 7863255550; Mia Ramirez hdssdvb@gmail.com 7863255550; Rachel Ramirez rosales@dadaeschools.net 7863255550; Sabrina  Serrano cbdsjhcbjhs@gmail.com 7863255550; Tiffany  Izquierdo  12474ads757@dadeschools.net 7863255550; Victoria  Navas  ajdhfuwcucuids@dadeschools.net 7863255550; Yanesi  Gonzalez  dsufjsiuvchus@dadeschools.net 7863255550Show me love from And Juliet TH

Make-Up Design CORAL REEF SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Aug-44 Arianna Lumpuy-Gonzalez alumpuy062@coralreefhigh.org 7863320308The Rocky Horror Show TH

Make-Up Design B SOUTH DADE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Aug-37 Alexa Torrens alexat@espi.com 7863011564Sweeny Todd The Demon Barber of Fleet Street TH

Make-Up Design B ROBERT MORGAN EDUCATIONAL CENTER 86692 Dayana Rubio 0375250@students.dadeschools.net 7865153228Seussical by Lynn Ahrens *SA TH

Make-Up Design B ROBERT MORGAN EDUCATIONAL CENTER 86692  Paige 	 Ferland 0486176@students.dadeschools.net 	 (786) 368-5298â€œBeetlejuiceâ€• by Anthony King *D, SA, AL, SS TH

Make-Up Design B G. HOLMES BRADDOCK SENIOR HIGH 84841 Aylen Solano asolanosep27@gmail.com 7863079710Lion King TH

Monologue PALMER TRINITY SCHOOL(HS) Aug-58 Carla Lombardo cpotter1@gmail.com 783719839Twelfth Night Shakespeare DNA Dennis Kelly TH

Monologue MIAMI ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL (HS) 87590 Julian Gorelick student17@mac.com 9542614407The Bar Room Monologues - A Number TH

Monologue Florida Christian High School 87242 Gabriel  Martinez gabriel.martinez@floridachristian.org 3053338713Death of a Salesman-The Ghosts of Detention TH

Monologue JOHN A. FERGUSON SENIOR HIGH 86822 Sabrina  Sanchez sabrina@sanabria.com 3057532370My William Shatner Man Crush- DM Larson Flowers in the Desert- DM LarsonTH

Monologue GULLIVER PREP (HS) 82450 Theo  Ciperski  cipe011@stu.gulliverprep.org 7865350698Hamlet and Peter and Alice TH

Monologue B WESTMINSTER CHRISTIAN (HS) 84977 Carlos Fernandez-Bravo cfernandezbravo@student.com 305-903-4801Henry the 6th-William Shakespeare -John- Annie Baker TH

Monologue B WESTMINSTER CHRISTIAN (HS) 84977 Ava Bean abean@student.com 305-903-4801As You Like It-William Shakespeare- A Streetcar Name Desire- Arthur MillerTH

Monologue B GULLIVER PREP (HS) 82450 Sophia  Lambert lamsop20@stu.gulliverprep.org 7866130223Antigone and The Baptist Gourmet TH

Monologue B NEW WORLD SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 83598 Raquel Lebish 0384297@students.dadeschools.net (305) 546-0126How to Defend Yourself Lilly - Padilla Measure for Measure - William ShakespeareTH

Monologue B NEW WORLD SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 83598 Caline Lupea 0851984@students.dadeschools.net (954) 997-4327Hairball - Lindsey Price and King Lear - William Shakespeare TH

Pantomime SOUTH DADE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Aug-37 Brayan Junco brayanj@epsi.com 7867883483Lenny And The Sea Creature of Lago Grande/Solo Pantomime TH

Pantomime MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102  Emma Porras emma@porras.com 3057851715; Marymar Coca Marymar@mas.com 3057851715Bad Hair Day TH

Playwriting GULLIVER PREP (HS) 82450 Ian Gill gill031@stu.gulliverschools.org 3059626862Chronicles of Ill Humor TH

Playwriting GULLIVER PREP (HS) 82450 Idalia Basterra bast011@stu.gulliverprep.org 646-706-6910Regarding the Disappearance of Amy TH

Publicity Direction MIAMI ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL (HS) 87590 Sofia Schraer dfasdfsadf@massfdsa.edu 9542614407Into the Woods TH

Publicity Direction MIAMI PALMETTO SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 81298 Michael Elkins michaelelkins@Barson.com 305333629413 the Musical TH

Publicity Direction B CORAL REEF SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL Aug-44 Vanessa Cabrera vcabrera746@coralreefhigh.org 7863320308Legally Blonde TH

Publicity Direction B MIAMI PALMETTO SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 81298 Gabriela Abreu gaby7405@Barson.com 3059988065Anything Goes TH

Publicity Direction B MIAMI COUNTRY DAY (HS) 84043 Addyson Greene agreene23@miamicountryday.org 7862139627Once on this Island by Lynn Ahrens TH

Scene Design MIAMI COUNTRY DAY (HS) 84043 Rae Bravo- Contreras abravocontreras24@miamicountryday.org 7862139627Into the Woods by Stephen Sondheim TH

Scene Design B MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Andres Velasquez andyv0603@gmail.com 3057851715 Little Shop of Horrors TH

Small Group Musical A MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Aaron Torres atorres@mas.com 3057851715; Alexandra Fonseca ouat4lufe@gmail.com 305-785-1715; Annalise Avila avila@mas.com 305-785-1715; Anthony Quintana anthonyq06@outlook.com 305-785-1715; Thalia Paz Thalia@mas.com 3057851715; Victoria Lister lister@mas.com 3057851715Uranium Suite - Ride the Cyclone TH

Solo Musical MIAMI BEACH SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 80391 Tiffany Alverez tiffany@loffredo.com 3054585464How Did We Come to This--Andrew Lippa TH

Solo Musical MIAMI ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL (HS) 87590 Martina Cuarterola student4@mac.com 9542614407Im Breaking Down - Falsettos TH

Solo Musical MIAMI ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL (HS) 87590 Camila Herrera student105@mac.com 95426214407If You Hadn't But You Did - Two on the Aisle TH

Solo Musical HIALEAH GARDENS SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 87474 Angelina  Cruz jdsbsdkbv@gmail.com 7863255550Everything Else from Next to Normal TH

Solo Musical DR MICHAEL M. KROP SENIOR HIGH 5927 Markaya Belidor 0426163@students.dadeschools.net 7862278028Raven- Brooklyn the Musical TH

Solo Musical B MIAMI SPRINGS SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 81466 Natalie  Quintana quintana8211@gmail.com 7863956282What's Gonna Happen   Tootsie TH

Solo Musical B MIAMI COUNTRY DAY (HS) 84043 Isabela Gabrielle Tangioni igabriellitangioni24@miamicountryday.org 7863385425Id Rather Be Me From Mean Girls TH

Solo Musical B Don Soffer Aventura High School 10006 Mia Biton miabiton@gmail.com 7862816211All Falls Down - Chaplin The Musical TH

Solo Musical C HIALEAH SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 81576 Jihlian Gelats Jihliang@colon.com 9546757857Vanilla Ice Cream - She Loves Me TH

Solo Musical D MIAMI COUNTRY DAY (HS) 84043 Miguel Escobar mescobar25@miamicountryday.org 7862139627Gethsemane from Jesus Christ Super Star TH

Solo Musical D Don Soffer Aventura High School 10006 Julia Lima julialimacsusa@gmail.com 3054695757Woman - Pirate Queen TH

Solo Musical E FELIX VARELA SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 86162 Elliot Aleman Ms.A87dku@dadeschools.net 305-338-1186climbing uphill - the last five years TH

Solo Musical E MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Luna Irizarry irizarry@mas.com 305-785-1715Me and Ricky - Theory of Relativity TH

Solo Musical E MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Jaylin Gargurevich jgar@mas.com 3057851715The Story Goes On - Baby TH

Solo Musical E DORAL PERFORMING ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT ACADEMY 86358 Valentina  Burgos vburos1626@gmail.com 3055460126When You Got It Flaunt It - The Producers TH

Solo Musical E GULLIVER PREP (HS) 82450 Samantha Falcon falc031@stu.gulliverschools.org 3059626862A Part of That from the Last Five Years TH

Solo Musical E NEW WORLD SCHOOL OF THE ARTS 83598 Angelina Carballo 0724631@students.dadeschools.net (305) 494-7342In My Own Little Corner - Cinderella TH

Student Choreography MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Anthony Quintana anthonyq06@outlook.com 305-785-1715Our Lady of the Underground TH

Student Choreography MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Nina Minaya minaya@mas.com 3057851715Play - Finding Neverland TH

Student Choreography MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Diana Pombo Ladyd@pombo.com 305-785-1715Sparkling Diamond - Moulin Rouge TH

Student Directed Scenes MIAMI ARTS CHARTER SCHOOL (HS) 87590 Zoe Kollaras zoek101104@gmail.com (786) 930 - 1572Medea TH

Student Directed Scenes MIAMI ARTS STUDIO @ ZELDA GLAZER (HS) 88102 Annemarie Baumgarten annemarie1@mas.com 78210464210000 Cigarettes TH


